

## Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

P. R. NO	CARDIO-2022-016 O.	Dated:	05/18/2022
MODE	OF PROSUREMENT		
CS No.	R2022-06-257	. AC.No.	2022-288-M(NP

PURCHASE ORDER

Nº 73474

	DATE OF P.OJuly 8,	2022
TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor AEON WORLD GROUP CORPO	DRATION Tel: 8479-5426 / 8479-540	1
Address: 14th Floor Net Cube Bldg. 3rd Ave. cor. 30th St, Bor	nifacio Global City, Taguig City	
Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made: Supply & Property Section Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg. Special Instructions	Delivery period: 7 working days Performance Security Posted: □ Surety □ Cash / Cashier's / Manager's Check No. PCMC O.R. No. Amount 1	Bond No

	on: Gro					
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	1	ARTICLES	UNIT COS	ST TOTAL COS
1	20 ~	pc _	Femoral Introducer Sheath Kit 4	4F 0.021 7.5cm, (Pedia) 5's	2,000	00 40,000.00
2	20 .	рс	Prelude Transradial Sheath Intre- Femoral Introducer Sheath Kit 5	5F 0.021 7.5cm, (Pedia) 5's	2,000	40,000.00
2	20	20.0	Prelude Transradial Sheath Intre Femoral Introducer Sheath Kit 6	oducer, 5F 11cm w/ 21G Ne SE 0.021.7 5cm (Pedia) 5's	edie 2,000	.00 40,000.00
3	20 -	рс	Prelude Transradial Sheath Intri	oducer. 6F 11cm w/ 21G Ne		120,000.00
			Tologo Hallordala erioda ma			wwwwww
			***Nothing F			
			Note: For the use of Cardiolog	y 0 (1)iii		dred twenty thousand
		All	deliveries shall have at least (	One (1) year expiration per	iou. pesos on	19).
			~			
	25					
v Clause fo	or Delayed or Uns	atisfactory Deliv	veries:		Additional Instructions & Condition	ons:
			med portion for everyday of delay.		1. Staggered Delivery / Payment	
	10.0		es 10% of the amount of the contract		2. Delivery will take effect upon receipt of d	elivery
			, without prejudice to other courses of		confirmation of quantity/date	
	nedies available under l				3. Delivery is w/in 7 working days upon rec	eipt of
	e, if procurred from thi	,			delivery confirmation	
	native mode of procure				4. PCMC has the right to reject or cancel a	ny item in
	ling, forfeiture of perfor				this PO for justifiable and reasonable gr	ounds
	of the undelivered item/				where the award will not benefit the Gov	ernment
			6		5. Terms and conditions spcified on Notice	of Award
Fundin	g Code . To	12-03-16	2 -ml 7/2/27		momit intoxini	120,000.00
					TOTAL AMOUNT	Ρ
FUND	S AVAILAE	BLE: \$ 120	Attachments	:	CERTIFIC	CATION
	Stem			Cardio-2022-016	This is to certif	
URDES	B. DELOS RE Chief Accor counting Divisi	YES, CPA	☐ Abstract of	of Canvass/Bids	today the copy	of this Purchas

	C V I C Y	IOIALAMOUNTI
FUNDS AVAILABLE: \$120,000  JRDES B. DELOS REYES, CPA  Chief Accountant OIC-Accounting Division	Attachments:  x □ P.R. No. Cardio-2022-016  □ Abstract of Canvass/Bids □ Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids	CERTIFICATION  This is to certify that I received today the copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company
OIC-Accounting Division	☐ Notarized Certification of	bound by the terms and stipulation
APPROVED:	Exclusive Distributor	of the contract and other laws
1.4 (4	☐ Justification	applicable.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, M.D.MScHSM, MPM  Executive Director	Othersquotation / Philgeps: 8744324	ALT-R2022-334 (Signature over printed name)
		Date:

Distribution:	White (Original)	- Attachment to payment		4
	Vellow (Dunlicate)	- Procurement	Pink	- Supply and Propert